Dayton Darting Association Standings
2016 Winter Final Standings

Division Sponsor

GEM
KATZ
MULVANEYS
PATTERSON PUB
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB
KINGS POINT PUB
MACK'S TAVERN

KING'S TABLE
KATZ

KINGS POINT PUB
KING'S TABLE
HANK'S PUB
KINGS POINT PUB

COPPER
KATZ
PATTERSON PUB
WEDIG'S
DOGS BREATH TAVERN
KING'S TABLE
KINGS POINT PUB

PATTERSON PUB
KATZ

HANK'S PUB
KATZ

HANK'S PUB

GREEN
DOGS BREATH TAVERN
KATZ
HANK'S PUB
KINGS POINT PUB
KING'S TABLE
PATTERSON PUB
KINGS POINT PUB

Team

DART VADERS-1st
WHAT WAS THAT-2nd
DEAD VIRTUOSOS-3rd
LANCERS

BULLIES

I'M NOT HERE TO FOCUS
NO MERCY

MAD HATTER-1st

THERE'S NO F IN WAY-2nd
INNKEEPERS

HONEY BADGERS

DECK MASTERS
RE-DARTS

KATZ SCRATCH FEVER-1st
HIDE & WATCH-1st
HITMEN-2nd

BULL STARTS HERE
BRAND X

FLOATERS N DA MOAT

ARMED & HAMMERED-1st
MINIONS-2nd

NEED ANOTHER
SOUTHSIDERS

BULLSEYE B*TCHES

CS & GS-1st

BETTER HARD THAN SOFT-2nd
PATTERRABS-3rd

DUST KUTTERS

LEFT OVERS

6 PINTS NONE THE WISER
BUNCH OF TOOLZ

Match Pts.
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28
33
21
41
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33
19
22
15
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29
17
20
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Week #: 15 Posted on: 4/26/16

Penalty
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Total

423
362
356
276
260
226
155

507
419
410
385
333
151

323
323
294
264
242
219

305
287
221
179
118

306
244
236
228
194
178
168



Division Sponsor Team Match Pts. Penalty Total

YELLOW
KING'S TABLE STEEL HERE-1st 0 0 344
KATZ HERE FOR THE BEER-2nd 0 0 313
PATTERSON PUB BLUNT FORCE DRAMA-3rd 0 0 302
HANK'S PUB RU ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH 2 0 0 297
HANK'S PUB PHO QUE 0 0 244
HANK'S PUB LAST RESORT 0 0 206
DOGS BREATH TAVERN DOG'S BREATH TAVERN 0 0 165
HANK'S PUB MONSTAR 0 0 153
QUARTER
DOGS BREATH TAVERN  NO RESPECT-1st 0 0 182
KINGS POINT PUB TRIPPING DOUBLES-1st 0 0 182
HANK'S PUB BLOWING STEAM-2nd 0 0 132
KATZ THE THREE MUSKETEERS-3rd 0 0 128
MULVANEYS IT TAKES TWO 0 0 124
HANK'S PUB LIT 0 0 106
KING'S TABLE FEAR THE BEARDS 0 0 74
HANK'S PUB BAZINGA! 0 0 68
DIME
KING'S TABLE NICE BUST-1st 12 0 194
KING'S TABLE PLANB 10 0 149
HANK'S PUB THE AVENGERS 6 0 109
HANK'S PUB EMERSON BIGGUNS 8 0 88
DDA Upcoming Schedule
Thurs. 4/28/2016:  City Champ (Men’s & Women’s)  7:30pm @ Katz
Wed. 5/11/2016: Deadline for 2016 Awards Banquet reservations
Fri. 5/20/2016 LOTD @ Hank’s Pub 7:30pm-sign-ups/8:00pm-start
Sat.  5/21/2016: 2016 DDA Awards Banquet 1:00pm-Doors Open @ Event Connections
2016 Summer Applications due (can turn in at Banquet/Team Fees to be included)
Tues. 5/24/2016:  Scheduling Meeting 6:00pm @ DEAD
Thurs. 6/2/2016: Captain’s Meeting 7:30pm (@ Patterson Pub

Fri.-Sat. 6/3-4/2016 Gem City Open
Mon. 6/6/2016: Monday League begins
Thurs. 6/9/2016: Thursday League begins



