## Dayton Darting Association Standings 2016 Winter Final Standings

Week #: 15 Posted on: 4/26/16

Division	Sponsor	Team	Match Pts.	Penalty	Total
<u>GEM</u>					
	ATZ	DART VADERS-1st	0	0	423
M	ULVANEYS	WHAT WAS THAT-2nd	0	0	362
PA	ATTERSON PUB	DEAD VIRTUOSOS-3rd	0	0	356
H	ANK'S PUB	LANCERS	0	0	276
	ANK'S PUB	BULLIES	0	0	260
K)	INGS POINT PUB	I'M NOT HERE TO FOCUS	0	0	226
M	ACK'S TAVERN	NO MERCY	0	0	155
GOLD					
	ING'S TABLE	MAD HATTER-1st	28	0	507
K	ATZ	THERE'S NO F IN WAY-2nd	33	0	419
K)	INGS POINT PUB	INNKEEPERS	21	0	410
K)	ING'S TABLE	HONEY BADGERS	41	0	385
H	ANK'S PUB	DECK MASTERS	8	0	333
K	INGS POINT PUB	RE-DARTS	16	0	151
COPPER	<u>.</u>				
	ATZ	KATZ SCRATCH FEVER-1st	33	0	323
PA	ATTERSON PUB	HIDE & WATCH-1st	19	0	323
W	'EDIG'S	HITMEN-2nd	22	0	294
D	OGS BREATH TAVERN	BULL STARTS HERE	15	0	264
K)	ING'S TABLE	BRAND X	18	0	242
K	INGS POINT PUB	FLOATERS N DA MOAT	4	0	219
BLUE					
	ATTERSON PUB	ARMED & HAMMERED-1st	29	0	305
K	ATZ	MINIONS-2nd	17	0	287
H	ANK'S PUB	NEED ANOTHER	20	0	221
K	ATZ	SOUTHSIDERS	0	0	179
H	ANK'S PUB	BULLSEYE B*TCHES	8	0	118
<b>GREEN</b>					
Do	OGS BREATH TAVERN	CS & GS-1st	0	0	306
	ATZ	BETTER HARD THAN SOFT-2nd	0	0	244
	ANK'S PUB	PATTERRABS-3rd	0	0	236
	INGS POINT PUB	DUST KUTTERS	0	0	228
	ING'S TABLE	LEFT OVERS	0	0	194
	ATTERSON PUB	6 PINTS NONE THE WISER	0	0	178
K)	INGS POINT PUB	BUNCH OF TOOLZ	0	0	168

Division	Sponsor	Team	Match Pts.	Penalty	Total
YELLOW	, _				
K	ING'S TABLE	STEEL HERE-1st	0	0	344
K	ATZ	HERE FOR THE BEER-2nd	0	0	313
$\mathbf{P}_{I}$	ATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA-3rd	0	0	302
H	ANK'S PUB	RU ROCKY MOUNTAIN HIGH 2	0	0	297
H	ANK'S PUB	PHO QUE	0	0	244
H	ANK'S PUB	LAST RESORT	0	0	206
D	OGS BREATH TAVERN	DOG'S BREATH TAVERN	0	0	165
H	ANK'S PUB	MONSTAR	0	0	153
QUARTI	<u>E<b>R</b></u>				
D	OGS BREATH TAVERN	NO RESPECT-1st	0	0	182
K	INGS POINT PUB	TRIPPING DOUBLES-1st	0	0	182
Н	ANK'S PUB	BLOWING STEAM-2nd	0	0	132
K	ATZ	THE THREE MUSKETEERS-3rd	0	0	128
M	ULVANEYS	IT TAKES TWO	0	0	124
Н	ANK'S PUB	LIT	0	0	106
K	ING'S TABLE	FEAR THE BEARDS	0	0	74
H	ANK'S PUB	BAZINGA!	0	0	68
DIME					
K	ING'S TABLE	NICE BUST-1st	12	0	194
K	ING'S TABLE	PLAN B	10	0	149
Н	ANK'S PUB	THE AVENGERS	6	0	109
H	ANK'S PUB	EMERSON BIGGUNS	8	0	88

## **DDA** Upcoming Schedule

Thurs	. 4/28/2016:	City Champ (Men's & Women's)	7:30pm @ Katz
Wed.	5/11/2016:	Deadline for 2016 Awards Banquet reservations	
Fri.	5/20/2016	LOTD @ Hank's Pub 7:30pm-sign-	ups/8:00pm-start

2016 DDA Awards Banquet 1:00pm-Doors Open @ Event Connections 2016 Summer Applications due (can turn in at Banquet/Team Fees to be included) Sat. 5/21/2016:

Scheduling Meeting 6:00pm @ DEAD Tues. 5/24/2016:

Captain's Meeting 7:30pm @ Patterson Pub Thurs. 6/2/2016:

Fri.-Sat. 6/3-4/2016 Gem City Open

Monday League begins Mon. 6/6/2016: Thursday League begins Thurs. 6/9/2016: